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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys Platform

Jorden Fisher Eames (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1299863(1)

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 79.55  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 50.40 129.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 41.00 170.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 49.60 220.55  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 57.35 277.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 66.00 343.90  Back 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 58.50 402.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 67.20 469.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls Platform

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 71.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 106.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 142.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 186.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 35.00 221.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 265.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 35.10 300.10  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Tallulah Clarke (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (2)

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 41.00 41.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 10 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 69.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 96.90  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 129.20  Reverse Dive

614B 10 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 170.00  Armstand Double Somersault

5251B 10 2.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 40.30 210.30  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 251.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 297.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Francesca Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993162

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 70.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 101.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 139.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 28.75 168.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 209.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 240.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 53.20 293.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls Platform

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving #14110863

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 61.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 95.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 128.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 10 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 166.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 28.35 194.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 37.70 232.40  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 273.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1320082(5)

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 72.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 27.90 100.30  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 131.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 158.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 24.15 182.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 222.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 268.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys Platform

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14256781

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 73.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 106.75  Armstand Somersault

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 138.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 176.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 214.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 29.70 244.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 38.75 282.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls Platform

Kalila McCrickard (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1522745(1)

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 63.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 89.25  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 123.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 161.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 10 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 42.55 203.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 53.20 257.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving #14451211

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 68.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 105.35  Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 139.55  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 167.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 37.80 204.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 248.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls Platform

Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving #15062412

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 7.5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 56.95  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 82.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 118.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 158.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 31.05 189.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 35.00 224.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys 3m

Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #12939661

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 48.30 48.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 84.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 43.20 127.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5   24.0 45.60 173.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 218.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 60.00 278.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 71.30 349.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 66.30 415.85  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 55.50 471.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0   22.0 74.80 546.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Rudy Gentry Peacock (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1204571(2)

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 64.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 105.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 142.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 174.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 33.00 207.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 54.60 261.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 46.20 307.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 49.50 357.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 49.95 407.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Max Goodwin (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1628371(3)

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 6.5   12.5 20.00 60.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 31.50 92.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 35.15 127.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 167.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 212.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 57.35 269.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 39.20 308.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 43.40 352.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 51.00 403.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys 3m

Finn  McFarlane (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14886952

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 70.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 106.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 138.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 41.00 179.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 51.30 230.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 43.40 273.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0   10.0 23.00 296.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.5 21.00 317.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   14.5 43.50 361.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls 3m

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving 1

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 68.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 103.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 38.00 141.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 180.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 43.20 223.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 266.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 310.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 40.60 350.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Kitty Smith (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1138584(2)

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 67.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 35.15 102.95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 147.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 186.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 231.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 28.00 259.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 47.60 307.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 40.50 347.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Daisy Halls  (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team #13478722

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.0   20.5 36.90 67.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 36.10 103.40  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 140.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 44.10 184.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 229.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 33.60 263.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 299.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 45.00 344.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving #14369133

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 61.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 95.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 132.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 171.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 40.00 211.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 249.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 286.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 34.50 320.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls 3m

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving #14110864

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 65.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 31.50 96.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 131.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 169.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 36.25 205.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 239.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 37.95 277.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 319.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jaime Gilbert (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (6)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 37.80 66.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 98.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 130.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 169.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 210.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0   10.5 28.35 238.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   13.5 37.80 276.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0   13.5 32.40 308.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (7)

201B 3 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 26.40 60.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   18.5 25.90 86.50  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 119.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 150.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 187.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 228.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 265.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 299.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys 3m

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14256781

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 29.70 59.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 91.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 127.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 159.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 197.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.0   17.5 49.00 246.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 279.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 33.60 312.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 3m

Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving #15062411

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 66.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 99.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 135.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 169.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 210.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 33.75 244.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 3m

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 41.25 285.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving #14451212

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 65.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 100.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 136.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 170.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 36.45 207.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 35.00 242.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 281.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Erin O'Neill (2010) -- Southend Diving #15062403

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 66.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 97.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 34.20 131.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 169.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 205.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 29.40 234.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 41.85 276.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Kalila McCrickard (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1522745(4)

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 65.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 95.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 36.10 131.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 168.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 211.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 24.30 235.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 264.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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